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JUDICIARY'S AWARD POSTING - WITHOUT THRESHOLD AMTS (OTHER) 

DAGS 
AWARD PO VENDOR METHOD OF PROCUREMENT START END AWARD CONTACT PERSON 
DATE TYPE CONTRACT# NAME PROCUREMENT COMMENTS DESCRIPTION CONTRACT DESCRIPTION PO DATE DATE AMOUNT PHONE 

07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 

J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

21042 
21042 
21042 
21042 
21042 

ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA 
ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA 
ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA 
ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA 
ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA 

Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 

103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 

OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 

FY21 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
FY22 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
FY23 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
FY24 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 
FY25 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA 

07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 

05/31/2025 
05/31/2025 
05/31/2025 
05/31/2025 
05/31/2025 

70,322.76 Dawn West 
72,459.60 Dawn West 
74,790.72 Dawn West 
77,121.84 Dawn West 
73,009.97 Dawn West 

322-8714 
322-8714 
322-8714 
322-8714 
322-8714 

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL 367,704.89 

7/01/2020 J 21134 KA HALE A KE OLA HOMELESS Other NO COST MOU MOU HOUSING PROJECT MAUI DRUG COURT No cost MOU for MDC Housing 07/01/2020 06/30/2021 0.00 Dean Ishihara 442-3851 

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL 0.00 

09/01/2020 J 21180 ZERO TO THREE Other NO COST AGREEMENT HAWAII ZERO TO THREE LICENSE AGREEMENT Hawaii Zero to Three License Agreement 09/01/2020 08/31/2021 0.00 Reid Iwamoto 954-8268 

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL 0.00 

10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 

J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

21192 
21192 
21192 
21192 
21192 
21192 

345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING 
345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING 
345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING 
345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING 
345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING 
345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING 

Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 

103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 
103D-104, HRS 

OPG OFFICE LEASE 
OPG OFFICE LEASE 
OPG OFFICE LEASE 
OPG OFFICE LEASE 
OPG OFFICE LEASE 
OPG OFFICE LEASE 

FY21: 10/1/20-6/30/21 Lease 
FY22: 7/1/21-9/30/21 Lease 
FY 22: 10/1/21-6/30/22 Lease 
FY23: 7/1/22-9/30/22 Lease 
FY23: 10/1/22-6/30/23 Lease 
FY24: 7/1/23-9/30/23 Lease 

10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
10/01/2020 

09/30/2023 
09/30/2023 
09/30/2023 
09/30/2023 
09/30/2023 
09/30/2023 

49,699.80 Roland Lee - 534-6701 
16,566.60 Roland Lee - 534-6701 
50,864.40 Roland Lee - 534-6701 
16,954.80 Roland Lee - 534-6701 
52,029.00 Roland Lee - 534-6701 
17,343.00 Roland Lee - 534-6701 

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL 203,457.60 

REPORT TOTAL 571,162.49 

END OF REPORT 


