JUDICIARY'S AWARD POSTING - WITHOUT THRESHOLD AMTS (OTHER)

AWARD DATE	PO TYPE	CONTRACT#	VENDOR NAME	METHOD OF PROCUREMENT	DAGS PROCUREMENT COMMENTS	DESCRIPTION CONTRACT	DESCRIPTION PO	START DATE	END DATE	AWARD CONTACT PERSON AMOUNT PHONE
07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020)]]	21042 21042 21042 21042 21042	ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA ALSTON, PAUL & TANYA	Other Other Other Other Other	103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS	OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA	FY21 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA FY22 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA FY23 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA FY24 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA FY25 OFFICE RENT/CAM KAMUELA	07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	05/31/2025 05/31/2025 05/31/2025 05/31/2025 05/31/2025	70,322.76 Dawn West 322-8714 72,459.60 Dawn West 322-8714 74,790.72 Dawn West 322-8714 77,121.84 Dawn West 322-8714 73,009.97 Dawn West 322-8714
								PURCHASE OR	DER TOTAL	367,704.89
7/01/2020	J	21134	KA HALE A KE OLA HOMELESS	Other	NO COST MOU	MOU HOUSING PROJECT MAUI DRUG COURT		07/01/2020 PURCHASE OR		0.00 Dean Ishihara 442-3851 0.00
09/01/2020	J	21180	ZERO TO THREE	Other	NO COST AGREEMENT	HAWAII ZERO TO THREE LICENSE AGREEMEN	3	t 09/01/2020 PURCHASE OR		0.00 Reid Iwamoto 954-8268 0.00
10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020	J J J	21192 21192 21192 21192 21192 21192	345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING 345 QUEEN STREET BUILDING	Other Other Other Other Other	103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS 103D-104, HRS	OPG OFFICE LEASE	FY21: 10/1/20-6/30/21 Lease FY22: 7/1/21-9/30/21 Lease FY 22: 10/1/21-6/30/22 Lease FY23: 7/1/22-9/30/22 Lease FY23: 7/1/22-9/30/23 Lease FY24: 7/1/23-9/30/23 Lease	10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 PURCHASE OR	09/30/2023 09/30/2023 09/30/2023 09/30/2023 09/30/2023 09/30/2023 DER TOTAL	49,699.80 Roland Lee - 534-6701 16,566.60 Roland Lee - 534-6701 50,864.40 Roland Lee - 534-6701 16,954.80 Roland Lee - 534-6701 52,029.00 Roland Lee - 534-6701 17,343.00 Roland Lee - 534-6701 203,457.60 571,162.49

END OF REPORT